	
	Name
	Email

	President
	Sara Jacobs
	snjacobs@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	VP Admin.
	Liz Lehmann 
	ellehman@purdue.edu

	Finance
	Brooke Kingsley
	bkingsle@purdue.edu

	Communications and Facilities
	Rachel Bell
	rabell@purdue.edu

	Scholastic and Chapter Development
	Micah Haltom
	mhaltom@purdue.edu

	Philanthropy and Service
	Stephanie Mancini
	smancini@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	VP Operations
	Lauren Misiewicz
	lmisiewi@purdue.edu

	Greek Relations
	Erin Duffy
	eeduffy@purdue.edu

	Leadership Development
	Alex Gagnon
	agagnon@purdue.edu

	Publications
	Wesley Webb
	wewebb@purdue.edu

	Risk Management
	Amanda Fox
	afox@purdue.edu

	Public Relations
	Molly Durr
	mpdurr@purdue.edu

	
	
	

	VP Recruitment
	Michelle Lauer
	mllauer@purdue.edu

	Rec. Programming
	Gina Lazzaro
	rlazzaro@purdue.edu

	Continuous Chapter Development
	Casey Roth
	ceroth@purdue.edu

	Rec. Personnel
	Cody Cheetham
	ccheetha@purdue.edu

	Rec. Technology and Publications
	Susie Kellar
	skellar@purdue.edu

	Rec. Scheduling and Advertising
	Collen Orth
	corth@purdue.edu

	Assistant Dean of Students/Panhel. Advisor
	Diane Blackwelder
	dblackwe@purdue.edu

	Graduate Administrative Professional
	Colleen Drazen
	cdrazen@purdue.edu

	Assistant Dean of Students
	Pablo Malavena
	Pablo@purdue.edu
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